SAN BENITO COUNTY

Attn: Sacramento Villicana / Nathanael Lierly

Date: December 22, 2017

Quote # 122217-1

From: Brad Goubeaux

Phone # 510-933-7576

FAX # 510-933-1915

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION | Ty | EXT PRICE
X440-G2-48t-10GE4-DC 3 $ 1,749.00 | $ 5,247.00 16537
10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP Passive Cable Assembly 1m Length 3 $ 63.00 | $ 189.00 10304
EW NBD AHR 16537 COTERM: 3 Years 3 $ 459.00 | $ 1,377.00 97004-16537
X440-G2-24p-10GE4 1 $ 1,599.00|9% 1,599.00 16533
Power Cord 10A NEMA 5-15P IEC320-C13 4 $ 9.00| % 36.00 10061
EW NBD AHR 16533 COTERM: 3 Years 1 $ 429.00 | $ 429.00 97004-16533
V2110 V10 Virtual Wireless Appliance for FCC Domain 1 $ 1,350.00 (% 1,359.00 30313
EW Software Subscription - 30313 COTERM: 3 Years 1 $ 1,099.00 (% 1,099.00 97003-30313
V10 Regulatory Domain Key for FCC Domain 1 INCLUDED INCLUDED 30311
WS-AP3935i Dual Band Radio 802.11 ac/abgn 4x4:4 MIMO 6 $ 619.00 | $ 3,714.00 31012
EW NBD AHR - 31012 COTERM: 3 Years 6 $ 139.00 | $ 834.00 97004-31012
NMS - 5 Devices/50 Thin APS - VOUCHER 1 $ 2299.00(% 2,299.00 NMS-5
EW Software Subscription - S20128 COTERM: 3 Years 1 $ 2,469.00| % 2,469.00 97003-S20128
Identity & Access 1000 End-System License - VOUCHER 1 $ 3,99900 (% 3,999.00 IA-ES-1K
EW Software Subscription - S20098 COTERM: 3 Years 1 $ 3,999.00( % 3,999.00 97003-S20098
Enterasys Service Units 5-pack 1 $ 11,875.00| % 11,875.00 PS-ESU-5 .
10Gbe SFP+ Module 850nm MMF 26-300m LC Connector 2 3 599.00 | $ 1,198.00 10301 '
1
Estimated Freight via Ground 1 $ 98.00 | $ 98.00 FREIGHT '
(Taxable Amount of $11,983.00)
Payment Terms Net 30 Days
i
Brad Goubeaux SUBTOTAL | $ 41,820.00
Enterprise Accounts Manager TAX@7.25% | $ 868.77
bradg@kiscc.com TOTAL=|$ 42,688.77




